6 Novice Female Nora Lindberg 630 1

Skylar Mang 530 2
8 Novice Female Savannah Wesolowski- 1

Casey Skelton 690 2
12 Novice Female Sidney Wesolowski 890 1

Cameron Gurney 840 2
16 Novice Female Eden Rosman 470 1
7 Expert Female Aubrey Schmitt 900 1
10 Expert Female Ruby Wesolowski 1140 1
11 Expert Female Taylor Sikorski 960 1
13 Expert Female Maci Rosman 950 1

35+ Expert Female Lori Smith 180 1



5 Novice Male William Lehne 680 1
Cohen Schmitt 640 2
Enver Johnston 450 3
Luc Jeanneau 310 4
Porter Cave 160 5
6 Novice Male Chase Lesko 1150 1
Silas Kennedy 1010 2
Cooper Skelton 710 3
Beau Deuck 570 4
Oliver Loster 550 5
Zachary Smith 420 6
Emmet Barlow 290 7
Alex Cote 210 8
Evan Gross 140 9
Andrew Salter 110 10
Holden Langenfurth 20 11
7 Novice Male Tarun Fisher 870 1
Pierre Brule 610 2
Odin Schille 510 3
Owen Bouvier 500 4
Bennett Tait 170 5
8 Novice Male Dax Robinson 880 1
Benson Sikorski 710 2
Austyn Bone 690 3
Aden Zelizney 530 4
Dexter Bryk 400 5
Hunter Dowson 390 6
Kevin Salter 310 7
Gunnar Anderson 280 8
Steeg Loucks 280 9
Ashton Fomradas 280 10
Clay German 170 11
Bryn Jones 130 12
Cohen McKechney 80 13
9 Novice Male Ashton Lewko 1010 1
Aiden Wilks 950 2
Davis Korney 940 3
Thane D'Lugos Jr. 610 4
Cainan Gusikowski 360 5
Nathan Casavant 350 6
Monty Fehr 30 7



10 Novice Male

Berk Korney
Kohen Olsen
Braxton Wilks
Austin Greschner
Ethan Schmitt
Dillon Lucyk
Ethan Zelizney
Axel Morphy
Kai Jones
Aiden Gross
Matthew Ball

11 Male Novice

Lucas Dean
Rylan Lamon
Egan Dowson
Van Hooper

12 Novice Male

Kobey Olson
Rhys Jones
Deegan German
Makar Slafarek

14 male novice

Sam Crowter

15 Male Novice

Carson Rennie
Lucas Mann
Josh Mann

17-24 Novice Male

Emmet Barriault

35+ Male Novice

Leif Sperling

JJ Edwards

Evan Lucyk
Jarret Sperling
Steven Johnston
Scott MclLeod
Jeff Stevens
Adam Schille

970
870
790
600
540
340
270
200
150
130

20

700
680
670
670

490
450
200

60

910

450
200
190

540

630
580
560
520
440
290
250
140
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5 Intermediate Male Nixon Edwards 1060 1
Bennet Derksen 920 2
6 Intermediate Male Sebastian Loomer 950 1
Evan Lee 930 2
Chase Stevens 910 3
7 Intermediate Male Henry Greschner 1140 1
Harlow Johnston 770 2
8 Intermediate Male Deegan Stevens - 1
Garrett Linnen 730 2
Kohen Stevens 700 3
9 Intermediate Male Korbin Lindberg 380 1
10 Intermediate Male Chase Kubik 1100 1
Griffin Pachal 840 2
Jayden Eberle 800 3
12 Intermediate Killian Dowson 1040 1
Tyson Pachal 610 2
14 Intermediate Male Gabriel Gibson 970 1
15 Intermediate Male Parker Thiessen 1120 1

17-24 Intermediate Male Chase Rennie 340 1




11 Expert Male

Landen Hiebert

12 Expert Male

Cael Redhead

15 Expert Male

Kaine Foster

17-24 Expert Male

Matthew Lair
Miles Cole

35+ Expert Male

Mike Hart
Kyle Schmitt

Under 16 Female Cruiser Female

Maci Rosman

40+ Female Cruiser Female

Lori Smith
Samara Stevens

15 & 16 Cruiser Male

Carson Rennie

17-24 Male Cruiser

Chase Rennie

30-34 Male Cruiser

Aaron Kennedy
Spencer Cruikshank
Nick Dueck

35-39 Male Cruiser

Dan Greschner

40-44 Male Cruiser

John Lindberg

45-49 Male Cruiser

Chris Gurney
Steve Rosman
Scott Loucks

50+ male Cruiser

Scott MclLeod

TOTAL FINAL PLACE

1140 1
840 1
1190 1
920 1
100 2
1010 1
900 2
480 1
330 1
320 2
400 1
510 1
780 1
680 2
370 3
840 1
130 1
830 1
680 2
350 3
590 1



